
Mid-Carolina Electric Cooperative, Inc. 

2025 Board Meeting Dates 

All meetings are held at the Headquarters’ Office 

Located at 254 Longs Pond Road, Lexington, SC  29072 

 

Regular Board Meeting, Wednesday, January 22, 2025, at 1:00 p.m. 

Regular Board Meeting, Wednesday, February 26, 2025, at 1:00 p.m. 

Regular Board Meeting, Tuesday, March 25, 2025, at 2:00 p.m. 

Regular Board Meeting, Wednesday, April 23, 2025, at 1:00 p.m. 

Regular Board Meeting, Wednesday, May 28, 2025, at 1:00 p.m. 

Regular Board Meeting, Wednesday, June 25, 2025, at 1:00 p.m. 

Regular Board Meeting, Wednesday, July 23, 2025, at 1:00 p.m. 

Regular Board Meeting, Wednesday, August 27, 2025, at 1:00 p.m. 

Regular Board Meeting, Wednesday, September 24, 2025, at 1:00 p.m. 

Regular Budget Meeting, Thursday, October 16, 2025, at 2:00 p.m.  

Regular Board Meeting, Wednesday, October 29, 2025, at 1:00 p.m. 

Regular Board Meeting, Tuesday, November 25, 2025, at 1:00 p.m. 

Regular Board Meeting, Wednesday, December 17, 2025, at 1:00 p.m. 

 


